
CADET UNIFORM - U.S.A.
NAME:         TELEPHONE:

CHURCH NAME (IF SHIPPING TO CHURCH):

ADDRESS:

CITY:      STATE:   POSTAL CODE:  

Payment Methods:

Credit Card (circle one):  Mastercard   Visa

Check or Money Order enclosed
Send C.O.D. (add $13.00)

Card #     CVV
Expiration Date:
Authorized Signature:
Name on Card:
Billing Postal Code:

YOUTH S - 8/10

YOUTH S - 8/10

YOUTH M - 12/14

YOUTH M - 12/14

YOUTH L - 16/18

YOUTH L - 16/18

ADULT S

ADULT S

14 - 14.5

14 - 14.5

REGULAR ONLY

REGULAR ONLY
REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

EXTRA LONG

EXTRA LONG

EXTRA LONG

15 - 15.5

15 - 15.5

16 - 16.5

16 - 16.5

17 - 17.5

17 - 17.5

18 - 18.5

18 - 18.5

19 - 19.5

19 - 19.5

ADULT M

ADULT M

ADULT L

ADULT L

ADULT XL

ADULT XL

ADULT 2XL

ADULT 2XL

ADULT 3XL

ADULT 3XL

$17.50

$16.00

$16.00

$17.50

$16.00

$6.50

$17.50

$16.00

$6.50

$20.95

$20.95

Up to $50.00 $15.00
$20.00
$23.00

$50.01 to $100.00
Over $100.00

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

Logo Tie

Redi Knot Navy Tie

Self Knot Navy Tie

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS

SHORT SLEEVE SHIRTS

NECK TIES

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

QTY

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

SLEEVE LENGTHNECK

NECK

SIZE

SIZE

STYLE

IL RESIDENTS ADD 10% SALES TAX

POSTAGE AND HANDLING

SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

SUBTOTAL ADD:



CADET UNIFORM - U.S.A.

• Permanent press extra fine woven blend 
65% polyester/35% combed cotton.

• Two breast pockets.

• Emblem supplied with shirt. Note: Only 
registered Christian Cadet Clubs may order 

a Christian Cadet Club shirt.

• Available in both short and long sleeves.

• Youth and Adult sizing can be found on 
the reverse side order form.

• Ties are all 100% polyester.

• Style options are either navy blue with 
gold embroidered logo (left) or solid navy 

blue (right).

• The solid blue option can be ordered as a 
self knot or redi knot. 

Grey Uniform Shirts

Neck Ties

MICHAEL’S UNIFORM COMPANY:
P.O. Box 88
River Grove, IL 60171-0088
Phone: 708-452-2600 Toll Free: 800-828-0601
Fax: 708-452-2607
Email: sales@michaelsuniform.com
Web: michaelsuniform.com

Mail, fax, email your order to Michael’s Uniform 
Company.
Or shop online at:
www.michaelsuniform.com/calvinistcadetcorp


