## **CADET UNIFORM - U.S.A.**



NAME: \_\_\_\_\_ TELEPHONE: \_\_\_\_\_

CHURCH NAME (IF SHIPPING TO CHURCH):

ADDRESS:

 CITY:
 \_\_\_\_\_\_
 POSTAL CODE:

			LO	NG SLE	EVE SHIRTS	5			
SIZE	NECK	SLEEVE LENGTH			PRICE		QUANTITY		TOTAL
YOUTH S - 8/10					\$17.50				
YOUTH M - 12/14					\$17.50				
YOUTH L - 16/18					\$17.50				
ADULT S	14 - 14.5	14.5 REGULAR ONLY			\$20.95	\$20.95			
ADULT M	15 - 15.5	REGULAR ONLY			\$20.95				
ADULT L	16 - 16.5	REGULAR	LONG		\$20.95	5			
ADULT XL	17 - 17.5	REGULAR	LONG	EXTRA LONG	\$20.95				
ADULT 2XL	18 - 18.5	REGULAR	LONG	EXTRA LONG	\$20.95				
ADULT 3XL	19 - 19.5		LONG	EXTRA LONG	\$20.95	5			
			SHO	ORT SLE	EVE SHIRT	S			
SIZE	NECK				PRICE		QUANTITY		TOTAL
YOUTH S - 8/10					\$16.00				
YOUTH M - 12/14					\$16.00				
YOUTH L - 16/18					\$16.00	\$16.00			
ADULT S	14 - 14.5				\$20.95	\$20.95			
ADULT M	15 - 15.5				\$20.95	\$20.95			
ADULT L	16 - 16.5				\$20.95				
ADULT XL	17 - 17.5				\$20.95				
ADULT 2XL	18 - 18.5				\$20.95				
ADULT 3XL	19 - 19.5				\$20.95				
ayment Methods:							NECK	TIES	
Credit Card (circle one): Mastercard Visa					STYLE		PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Check or Money Order enclosed					Logo Tie		\$16.00		
] Send C.O.D. (add \$13.00)				Redi Knot N		\$6.50			
ard #	CVV				Self Knot N	-	\$6.50		
xpiration Date:							<i><b>Q</b></i> 0.00		
uthorized Signatur	re:								
Name on Card:							SUBTOTAL		
Billing Postal Code:							IL RESIDENTS ADD 10% SALES TAX		
	SUBTOTAL			ADD:		POSTAGE AND HANDLING			
	Up to \$50.00				\$15.00				
					\$20.00		GRAND TOTAL		
	0	ver \$100.0	0		\$23.00				

## **CADET UNIFORM - U.S.A.**





- Permanent press extra fine woven blend 65% polyester/35% combed cotton.
  - Two breast pockets.
- Emblem supplied with shirt. Note: Only registered Christian Cadet Clubs may order a Christian Cadet Club shirt.
- Available in both short and long sleeves.
- Youth and Adult sizing can be found on the reverse side order form.
  - **Grey Uniform Shirts**



- Ties are all 100% polyester.
- Style options are either navy blue with gold embroidered logo (left) or solid navy blue (right).
- The solid blue option can be ordered as a self knot or redi knot.

## **Neck Ties**

Mail, fax, email your order to Michael's Uniform Company. Or shop online at: www.michaelsuniform.com/calvinistcadetcorp

## MICHAEL'S UNIFORM COMPANY: P.O. Box 88 River Grove, IL 60171-0088

Phone: 708-452-2600 Toll Free: 800-828-0601 Fax: 708-452-2607 Email: sales@michaelsuniform.com Web: michaelsuniform.com

